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MARIA ELIZETXEA 
ITURBURU

Nacida en: ERRENTERIA
26-09-1979
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SAN 
JUAN 
CMO 
Valves

Tempada Club
Competindo 
na ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
bandeiras

Mellor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2024 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018
SAN 
JUAN

Sí Canterana 1 13 1 54 11 10:38,12 12:01,48

2017
SAN 
JUAN

Non Canterana

2016
SAN 
JUAN

Sí Canterana 0 8 1 30 6 10:35,08 11:00,26

2015
SAN 
JUAN

Non Canterana

2014
SAN 
JUAN

Non Canterana


